 EBC60-UFA
Mobile Cart with 60 in. Dual Poles and Fixed Universal Mounting Arms
Color: Black
Weight 95.00 lb.  |  43.1 kg
Weight Cap. per Head 200 lb.  |  90.7 kg
Height 62.00 in.  |  1574.8 mm
Mounting Pattern 200 x 200 (Min) - 875 x 875
(Max) mm
Display Size 37.00 in
Pipe Size 60.00 in.  |  2.4 mm
Downloads at Mounts.com
Data Sheet
Bid Specification Document
DESCRIPTION
This mobile cart combination includes the PSD-EB60C mobile display cart and the
UFA universal flat mount. The PSD-EB60C elliptical cart includes 60 in. polished
chrome poles and can be used as a mobile display cart or static stand. Cable
management is integrated inside the poles. The UFA supports flat-panels up to 160
lb. It fits displays with a mounting pattern of 200 x 200 mm - 875 x 875 mm.
Security set screws are included in the standard hardware pack.
FEATURES
• Includes two locking and two non-locking, heavy-duty casters
• Cable management inside poles
• Adjustable flat-panel placement along poles for perfect viewing height
• Universal mounting arms adjust along poles
200 lb.
+62.00
200 x
200 min.
875 x
875 max.
37 in
MOUNTS.COM  |  800.368.9700 USA  |  +44 (0)24 7664 4105 UK/EU
1321 S. State College Blvd., Fullerton CA 92831
© 2016 PREMIER MOUNTS | Rev.01 | 10.2011
Interworld
Rectangle
Interworld
Touchboards_stamp
 EBC60-UFA
Mobile Cart with 60 in. Dual Poles and Fixed Universal Mounting Arms
DOWNLOAD FULL SIZE CAD FILES AND DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS AT MOUNTS.COM
MOUNTS.COM  |  800.368.9700 USA  |  +44 (0)24 7664 4105 UK/EU
1321 S. State College Blvd., Fullerton CA 92831
© 2016 PREMIER MOUNTS | Rev.01 | 10.2011